LOBOOC	87082	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400080336374	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/02/0601035004 **25.00	
(Document Number) Certified CoplesCertificates of Status	06 (TALL	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED OCT -2 PH 2:47 RETART Gr STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Office Use Only		

· · · ·	
COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Invest To Be Reach, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Compan	y)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Flease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Francisco J.Ortega	
(Name of Person)	
Francisco J. Ortega, P.A.	
2151 Le Jeune Road, Suite 20	12
(Address)	
Coral Gables, FL 33134	·
(City/Siate and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Francisco J. Ortega at (305 (Name of Person) at (Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)
Linclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy)	Certificate of Status &
Registration SectionRegistDivision of CorporationsDivisionP.O. Box 6327CliftorTallahassee, FL 323142661 F	ET/COURIER ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301
• • •	

-

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 06 OCT -2 PM 2:47

Invest To Be Reach. LLC

~ ~

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Present Name) (A Florida Lumited Lubility Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on September 5, 2006 and assigned document number L06000087082	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	· ·
	Name Change to: Invest To Be Rich, LLC.	
		-
		
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		-
		-
		_
		_ ·
Dated Se	eptember 27, 2006	
	Putrancho E. muste	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	
	Eduardo E. Fuste	.
	Typed or printed name of signice	

Filing Fee: \$25.00